
ISLAND SALES (#) BY PRICE RANGE
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Branch Manager
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O: (808) 394-5240 C: (808) 286-4940
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Senior Vice President
Escrow State Manager
O: (808) 533-5861 C: (808) 388-5444
caguilera@tghawaii.com

DIANA S. KANAGAWA
Escrow Offi cer
Kahala
O: (808) 733-6028 C: (808) 347-5974
dkanagawa@tghawaii.com

MIKI K. VILLARD
Escrow Offi cer
Kahala
O: (808) 733-6047 C: (808) 286-1047
mvillard@tghawaii.com

JEFF LEE
Escrow Offi cer
Kahala
O: (808) 733-6030 C: (808) 753-5206
jylee@tghawaii.com

KAELEE M. WON
Escrow Offi cer
Kahala
O: (808) 733-6044 C: (808) 688-4709
kmwon@tghawaii.com

RELLY HIROKAWA
Escrow Offi cer
Kahala
O: (808) 521-0294 C: (808) 347-2711
rhirokawa@tghawaii.com

ROXANNE OLAYAN
Senior Escrow Offi cer
Kahala
O: (808) 733-6038 C: (808) 294-2917
rolayan@tghawaii.com

RYAN M. NAGATORI
Branch Manager
Kahala
O: (808) 733-6035 C: (808) 681-2488
rnagatori@tghawaii.com

VICKIE MARINO
Account Manager
East Oahu
(808) 286-4954
vmarino@tghawaii.com

WILLARD HARAGUCHI
Senior Vice President
Title Operations
O: (808) 539-7727 C: (808) 271-4527
wharaguchi@tghawaii.com

TG TEAM — East Oahu Let Us Be A Part Of Your Solution!

HAWAII KAI
6600 Kalanianaole Hwy., Ste. 108A
Honolulu, HI 96825

808-394-5252

hawaiikai@tghawaii.com

KAHALA
4211 Waialae Ave., Ste. 104
Honolulu, HI 96816

808-733-6020

kahala@tghawaii.com

Visit a TG East Oahu Branch Near You!



795
735

683
640

697

559
525

726
764

820

715
783

729

537 513
449 434 457

334 324

470 478
549

481 522 517

79
59

68 51
78

64 59

71
108

79

74
63 74

148
123

133
119

122

130 121

152
138

144

120
161 117

31
40

33
36

40

31
21

33
40

48

40

37
21

Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

2018 2019

in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

ef
fe

ct
iv

e 
 9

/1
/2

01
9 

SI
N

G
LE

  F
A

M
IL

Y 
H

O
M

E
IS

LA
N

D
 S

A
LE

S
CO

N
D

O
M

IN
IU

M

AUGUST 2019
RESIDENTIAL SALES REPORT

OAHU HAWAII MAUI KAUAI

OAHU HAWAII MAUI KAUAI
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# OF SALES
 364 

q 7.8%  VS. LAST MONTH
q 3.4%  VS. LAST YEAR

MEDIAN SALES PRICE
 $790,000 

q 4.2%  VS. LAST MONTH
q 2.5%  VS. LAST YEAR

TOTAL $ OF SALES
 $350,464,135 

q 11.8%  VS. LAST MONTH
q 7.1%  VS. LAST YEAR

# OF SALES
 517 

q 1.0%  VS. LAST MONTH
q 3.7%  VS. LAST YEAR

MEDIAN SALES PRICE
 $425,000 

q 7.8%  VS. LAST MONTH
q 1.2%  VS. LAST YEAR

TOTAL $ OF SALES
 $252,195,417 

q 9.9%  VS. LAST MONTH
q 10.5%  VS. LAST YEAR

EAST OAHU

VICKIE MARINO
Account Manager
East Oahu

(808) 286-4954
vmarino@tghawaii.com
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# OF SALES BY REGION

SALES (#) COMPARISON (YEAR OVER YEAR)

* YTD Sales (#) vs. same period of previous years
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Honolulu
306
34.7%

Leeward
201
22.8%

Central
186
21.1%

East - Honolulu
93
10.6%

Windward
86
9.8%

North Shore
9
1.0%

* Excluding Vacant Land Sales * Top 3 Neighborhoods Shown—Excluding Vacant Land Sales

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM

Property Type

YEAR TOTAL

CENTRAL

2016 899 995 1,894

2017 865 1,081 1,946

2018 798 1,073 1,871

2019 551 707 1,258

EAST - 
HONOLULU

2016 591 335 926

2017 604 351 955

2018 550 307 857

2019 384 242 626

HONOLULU

2016 374 3,105 3,479

2017 417 3,415 3,832

2018 381 3,065 3,446

2019 272 1,902 2,174

LEEWARD

2016 1,245 878 2,123

2017 1,392 917 2,309

2018 1,278 952 2,230

2019 868 578 1,446

NORTH 
SHORE

2016 94 48 142

2017 103 56 159

2018 95 56 151

2019 48 34 82

WINDWARD

2016 617 369 986

2017 658 415 1,073

2018 634 343 977

2019 399 216 615

YEAR TOTAL
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RESIDENTIAL SALES REPORT

AUGUST 2019

# OF SALES 
 384 m 2.1%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE 
 $1.2M q 7.2%

TOTAL $ OF SALES 
 $566.4M q 9.7%

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS (VS. SAME PERIOD LAST YEAR)
SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

CONDOMINIUM

EAST OAHU

* Annual trend shown include 2016 to present;  
   Top 5 Neighborhood Shown 

WAIALAE IKI

WEST MARINADIAMOND HEAD

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

WEST MARINA – – – – – – 20 p $16.2M p $737.0K q

DIAMOND HEAD 3 p $8.6M p $2.5M q 9 p $8.5M q $530.0K q

KAIMUKI 8 p $10.3M p $1.1M q – – – – – –

MARINERS VALLEY 4 – $4.3M – $1.1M – 2 – $1.3M – $632.0K –

WAIALAE IKI 4 q $6.0M q $1.5M q – – – – – –

KAHALA AREA 3 q $9.9M q $2.3M q – – – – – –

HAHAIONE-LOWER 2 q $1.9M q $970.0K q 1 q $558.5K q $558.5K p

HAWAII LOA RIDGE 3 q $9.1M q $2.2M q – – – – – –

KAPAHULU 3 p $4.0M p $1.2M p – – – – – –

KOKO HEAD 
TERRACE 3 – $2.5M – $840.0K – – – – – – –

SALES BY REGION (CURRENT MONTH) Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–
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SALES COMPARISON (YEAR OVER YEAR & 2019 YTD SHOWN)
TOP 5 NEIGHBORHOODS BY # OF SALES (CURRENT MONTH)

# OF SALES 
 242 m 12.6%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE 
 $650.0K 

TOTAL $ OF SALES 
 $190.4M m 19.8%

$1.4M
$747.3K

$1.0M
$399.9K

$1.7M

$650.0K
$1.0M

$2.9M
$629.5K
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